
Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Intermediate Meats: Overall

Aug 19, 2023

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 ASHER TURNER 2174-0 Sedgwick Intermediate 617

2 NATHAN TURNER 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 610

3 MARLEY SUTTON 2176- Southwind Intermediate 607

4 HAILEY SHADDEN 2176- Southwind Intermediate 597

5 MAKINLEE BLOESSER 2176- Southwind Intermediate 592

6 KENDYL BLOESSER 2176- Southwind Intermediate 584

7 KEAGAN MCMURRAY 2103- Barber Intermediate 566

8 CALLEN CORR 2103- Barber Intermediate 554

9 MCKINLEY SUTTON 9176- Southwind Int. Individual 519

10 BOYD BANKS 2103- Barber Intermediate 519

11 LAINEY PETERSON 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 503

12 BRAEDEN BOYD 9194- West Plains Int. Individual 503

13 MACY HANDS 9294- West Plains Int. Individual 469

14 SYDNEY LINDAMOOD 2132- Greenwood Intermediate 467

15 HENRY PERRIER 2132-0 Greenwood Intermediate 462

16 EASTON ALPERS 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 457

17 HAILEY WELLS 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 452

18 JAYCE FERIL 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 446

19 HANS HIGBIE 2122-0 Frontier Intermediate 441

20 COLTON KALOUS 2163- Pratt Intermediate 433

21 BRADEN GILLESPIE 2122- Frontier Intermediate 418

22 COLBY JONES 2162- Pottwatomie Intermediate 411

23 FAITH PERRY 9262- Pottawatomie Int. Individual 403

24 HAL HIGBIE 2122- Frontier Intermediate 392

25 CORT DECKER 2132- Greenwood Intermediate 387

26 REAGAN BLASI 9163- Pratt Int. Individual 386

27 KOLE MAXWELL 2154- Pawnee Intermediate 381

28 KAMI HEMPHILL 2163- Pratt Intermediate 379

29 JORJA STREMEL 2114- Cottonwood Intermediate 366

30 BRIGHAM DISBERGER 9362-0 Pottawatomie Int. Individual 359

31 DAWSON KALOUS 2163- Pratt Intermediate 357

32 ALLIE PERRY 9162-0 Pottawatomie Int. Individual 356

33 QUINN BREINER 2163- Pratt Intermediate 348

34 ELLA HOELTZEL 2162- Pottwatomie Intermediate 344

35 MARA FERIL 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 341

36 WYATT WEABER 2162-0 Pottwatomie Intermediate 339



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Intermediate Meats: Overall

Aug 19, 2023

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 ADDISON MAXWELL 2154-0 Pawnee Intermediate 333

38 WYATT DORR 9112- Coffey Int. Individual 333

39 COOPER WEABER 2162-0 Pottwatomie Intermediate 311

40 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 2114-0 Cottonwood Intermediate 308

41 PEARL MILLER 2141- Leavenworth Intermediate 303

42 CORBIN RUSSELL 5190- Wabaunsee Individual 300

43 LAYKIN WALKER 9106- Central Kansas Int. Individual 283

44 LIDDY AXMAN 9100- 21 Central Int. Individual 279

45 ANNELISE SCHUETZ 2141- Leavenworth Intermediate 278

46 BLAINE ERNZEM 2141- Leavenworth Intermediate 272

47 ESTHER NEHER 2114- Cottonwood Intermediate 265

48 JOSIE FIESER 9147- MEADE INT. INDIVIDUAL 259

49 GRAYSON MAXWELL 2154- Pawnee Intermediate 244

50 ANAH HIGBIE 2122-0 Frontier Intermediate 244

51 PAISLEE BLECHAD 2174-0 Sedgwick Intermediate 197

52 OWEN SCHUETZ 2141-0 Leavenworth Intermediate 139



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Intermediate Meats: QUESTIONS

Aug 19, 2023

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 LAINEY PETERSON 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 45

2 GRAYSON MAXWELL 2154- Pawnee Intermediate 40

3 NATHAN TURNER 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 40

4 COLBY JONES 2162- Pottwatomie Intermediate 40

5 COOPER WEABER 2162-0 Pottwatomie Intermediate 35

6 ADDISON MAXWELL 2154-0 Pawnee Intermediate 35

7 CORT DECKER 2132- Greenwood Intermediate 35

8 ELLA HOELTZEL 2162- Pottwatomie Intermediate 35

9 HAL HIGBIE 2122- Frontier Intermediate 35

10 JAYCE FERIL 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 35

11 MARLEY SUTTON 2176- Southwind Intermediate 35

11 KENDYL BLOESSER 2176- Southwind Intermediate 35

13 KEAGAN MCMURRAY 2103- Barber Intermediate 35

13 MCKINLEY SUTTON 9176- Southwind Int. Individual 35

13 ASHER TURNER 2174-0 Sedgwick Intermediate 35

16 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 2114-0 Cottonwood Intermediate 30

17 QUINN BREINER 2163- Pratt Intermediate 30

18 REAGAN BLASI 9163- Pratt Int. Individual 30

18 COLTON KALOUS 2163- Pratt Intermediate 30

20 DAWSON KALOUS 2163- Pratt Intermediate 30

21 HENRY PERRIER 2132-0 Greenwood Intermediate 30

22 HANS HIGBIE 2122-0 Frontier Intermediate 30

22 MAKINLEE BLOESSER 2176- Southwind Intermediate 30

22 SYDNEY LINDAMOOD 2132- Greenwood Intermediate 30

22 EASTON ALPERS 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 30

26 ANAH HIGBIE 2122-0 Frontier Intermediate 25

27 JOSIE FIESER 9147- MEADE INT. INDIVIDUAL 25

28 BRIGHAM DISBERGER 9362-0 Pottawatomie Int. Individual 25

28 FAITH PERRY 9262- Pottawatomie Int. Individual 25

30 BRAEDEN BOYD 9194- West Plains Int. Individual 25

31 MACY HANDS 9294- West Plains Int. Individual 25

32 WYATT WEABER 2162-0 Pottwatomie Intermediate 25

33 BOYD BANKS 2103- Barber Intermediate 25

34 ESTHER NEHER 2114- Cottonwood Intermediate 20

35 BLAINE ERNZEM 2141- Leavenworth Intermediate 20

36 LAYKIN WALKER 9106- Central Kansas Int. Individual 20



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Intermediate Meats: QUESTIONS

Aug 19, 2023

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 KAMI HEMPHILL 2163- Pratt Intermediate 20

38 PEARL MILLER 2141- Leavenworth Intermediate 20

39 JORJA STREMEL 2114- Cottonwood Intermediate 20

40 ALLIE PERRY 9162-0 Pottawatomie Int. Individual 20

41 HAILEY WELLS 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 20

41 CALLEN CORR 2103- Barber Intermediate 20

43 HAILEY SHADDEN 2176- Southwind Intermediate 20

43 BRADEN GILLESPIE 2122- Frontier Intermediate 20

45 OWEN SCHUETZ 2141-0 Leavenworth Intermediate 15

46 CORBIN RUSSELL 5190- Wabaunsee Individual 15

47 WYATT DORR 9112- Coffey Int. Individual 15

48 KOLE MAXWELL 2154- Pawnee Intermediate 15

49 PAISLEE BLECHAD 2174-0 Sedgwick Intermediate 10

50 LIDDY AXMAN 9100- 21 Central Int. Individual 10

51 ANNELISE SCHUETZ 2141- Leavenworth Intermediate 10

52 MARA FERIL 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 10



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Intermediate Meats: PLACINGS

Aug 19, 2023

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 LAINEY PETERSON 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 298

2 ASHER TURNER 2174-0 Sedgwick Intermediate 298

3 MCKINLEY SUTTON 9176- Southwind Int. Individual 298

4 KENDYL BLOESSER 2176- Southwind Intermediate 296

5 MARLEY SUTTON 2176- Southwind Intermediate 294

6 KEAGAN MCMURRAY 2103- Barber Intermediate 294

7 MAKINLEE BLOESSER 2176- Southwind Intermediate 294

8 EASTON ALPERS 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 294

9 SYDNEY LINDAMOOD 2132- Greenwood Intermediate 292

10 HENRY PERRIER 2132-0 Greenwood Intermediate 292

11 HAILEY SHADDEN 2176- Southwind Intermediate 292

12 BRADEN GILLESPIE 2122- Frontier Intermediate 292

13 NATHAN TURNER 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 291

14 COLBY JONES 2162- Pottwatomie Intermediate 291

15 KOLE MAXWELL 2154- Pawnee Intermediate 290

16 BOYD BANKS 2103- Barber Intermediate 289

17 CALLEN CORR 2103- Barber Intermediate 287

18 HANS HIGBIE 2122-0 Frontier Intermediate 286

19 HAILEY WELLS 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 283

20 REAGAN BLASI 9163- Pratt Int. Individual 281

21 FAITH PERRY 9262- Pottawatomie Int. Individual 279

22 HAL HIGBIE 2122- Frontier Intermediate 278

23 MACY HANDS 9294- West Plains Int. Individual 277

24 QUINN BREINER 2163- Pratt Intermediate 275

25 BRIGHAM DISBERGER 9362-0 Pottawatomie Int. Individual 275

26 COLTON KALOUS 2163- Pratt Intermediate 274

27 BRAEDEN BOYD 9194- West Plains Int. Individual 270

28 JAYCE FERIL 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 264

29 KAMI HEMPHILL 2163- Pratt Intermediate 263

30 DAWSON KALOUS 2163- Pratt Intermediate 260

31 WYATT WEABER 2162-0 Pottwatomie Intermediate 260

32 ALLIE PERRY 9162-0 Pottawatomie Int. Individual 259

33 ELLA HOELTZEL 2162- Pottwatomie Intermediate 247

34 JORJA STREMEL 2114- Cottonwood Intermediate 247

35 WYATT DORR 9112- Coffey Int. Individual 247

36 MARA FERIL 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 241



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Intermediate Meats: PLACINGS

Aug 19, 2023

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 PEARL MILLER 2141- Leavenworth Intermediate 239

38 ADDISON MAXWELL 2154-0 Pawnee Intermediate 234

39 ANNELISE SCHUETZ 2141- Leavenworth Intermediate 223

40 COOPER WEABER 2162-0 Pottwatomie Intermediate 221

41 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 2114-0 Cottonwood Intermediate 215

42 CORBIN RUSSELL 5190- Wabaunsee Individual 211

43 CORT DECKER 2132- Greenwood Intermediate 208

44 LAYKIN WALKER 9106- Central Kansas Int. Individual 207

45 BLAINE ERNZEM 2141- Leavenworth Intermediate 204

46 ESTHER NEHER 2114- Cottonwood Intermediate 188

47 JOSIE FIESER 9147- MEADE INT. INDIVIDUAL 187

48 LIDDY AXMAN 9100- 21 Central Int. Individual 163

49 ANAH HIGBIE 2122-0 Frontier Intermediate 155

50 GRAYSON MAXWELL 2154- Pawnee Intermediate 126

51 PAISLEE BLECHAD 2174-0 Sedgwick Intermediate 126

52 OWEN SCHUETZ 2141-0 Leavenworth Intermediate 88



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Intermediate Meats: MEAT ID

Aug 19, 2023

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 HAILEY SHADDEN 2176- Southwind Intermediate 285

2 ASHER TURNER 2174-0 Sedgwick Intermediate 284

3 NATHAN TURNER 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 279

4 MARLEY SUTTON 2176- Southwind Intermediate 278

5 MAKINLEE BLOESSER 2176- Southwind Intermediate 268

6 KENDYL BLOESSER 2176- Southwind Intermediate 253

7 CALLEN CORR 2103- Barber Intermediate 247

8 KEAGAN MCMURRAY 2103- Barber Intermediate 237

9 BRAEDEN BOYD 9194- West Plains Int. Individual 208

10 BOYD BANKS 2103- Barber Intermediate 205

11 MCKINLEY SUTTON 9176- Southwind Int. Individual 186

12 MACY HANDS 9294- West Plains Int. Individual 167

13 LAINEY PETERSON 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 160

14 HAILEY WELLS 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 149

15 JAYCE FERIL 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 147

16 SYDNEY LINDAMOOD 2132- Greenwood Intermediate 145

17 CORT DECKER 2132- Greenwood Intermediate 144

18 HENRY PERRIER 2132-0 Greenwood Intermediate 140

19 EASTON ALPERS 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 133

20 COLTON KALOUS 2163- Pratt Intermediate 129

21 HANS HIGBIE 2122-0 Frontier Intermediate 125

22 BRADEN GILLESPIE 2122- Frontier Intermediate 106

23 LIDDY AXMAN 9100- 21 Central Int. Individual 106

24 FAITH PERRY 9262- Pottawatomie Int. Individual 99

25 JORJA STREMEL 2114- Cottonwood Intermediate 99

26 KAMI HEMPHILL 2163- Pratt Intermediate 96

27 MARA FERIL 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 90

28 COLBY JONES 2162- Pottwatomie Intermediate 80

29 HAL HIGBIE 2122- Frontier Intermediate 79

30 GRAYSON MAXWELL 2154- Pawnee Intermediate 78

31 ALLIE PERRY 9162-0 Pottawatomie Int. Individual 77

32 KOLE MAXWELL 2154- Pawnee Intermediate 76

33 REAGAN BLASI 9163- Pratt Int. Individual 75

34 CORBIN RUSSELL 5190- Wabaunsee Individual 74

35 WYATT DORR 9112- Coffey Int. Individual 71

36 DAWSON KALOUS 2163- Pratt Intermediate 67



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Intermediate Meats: MEAT ID

Aug 19, 2023

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 ADDISON MAXWELL 2154-0 Pawnee Intermediate 64

38 ANAH HIGBIE 2122-0 Frontier Intermediate 64

39 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 2114-0 Cottonwood Intermediate 63

40 ELLA HOELTZEL 2162- Pottwatomie Intermediate 62

41 PAISLEE BLECHAD 2174-0 Sedgwick Intermediate 61

42 BRIGHAM DISBERGER 9362-0 Pottawatomie Int. Individual 59

43 ESTHER NEHER 2114- Cottonwood Intermediate 57

44 LAYKIN WALKER 9106- Central Kansas Int. Individual 56

45 COOPER WEABER 2162-0 Pottwatomie Intermediate 55

46 WYATT WEABER 2162-0 Pottwatomie Intermediate 54

47 BLAINE ERNZEM 2141- Leavenworth Intermediate 48

48 JOSIE FIESER 9147- MEADE INT. INDIVIDUAL 47

49 ANNELISE SCHUETZ 2141- Leavenworth Intermediate 45

50 PEARL MILLER 2141- Leavenworth Intermediate 44

51 QUINN BREINER 2163- Pratt Intermediate 43

52 OWEN SCHUETZ 2141-0 Leavenworth Intermediate 36
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